 APMS Specification v1.61 June 2019               AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
DATASHEET APMSXXG-ULN
Specification v1.61
Multi-Channel RF and MW Signal Generators
300 kHz to 6, 12, 20, 33 and 40 GHz
Document size:
1 (one) title page
17 (seventeen) content pages

13. 100-240 VAC power plug
  Page 14 – APMS Specification v1.61 June 2019                        AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 Host Model No. Product  Description
APMSXXG-ULN APMS06G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 6 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS06G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 6 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS06G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 6 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS12G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 12 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS12G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 12 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS12G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 12 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS20G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 20 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS20G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 20 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS20G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 20 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS33G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 33 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS33G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 33 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS33G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 33 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS40G-2-ULN
2-channel 300 kHz to 40 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS40G-3-ULN
3-channel 300 kHz to 40 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG-ULN APMS40G-4-ULN
4-channel 300 kHz to 40 GHz ultra-low phase noise, fast switching signal
generator, 19" 1HU rack-mount module
APMSXXG option LN Enhanced close in phase noise and frequency stability
APMSXXG option PHS Phase coherent switching
APMSXXG option FS Ultra-fast switching speed
APMSXXG option VREF Flexible external reference frequency support in range 1 to 250 MHz
 APMSXXG option MOD Amplitude, Frequency, Phase modulations added.
APMS06/12G option PE4-12 Electrical step attenuator (6 & 12 GHz version)
APMS20G option PE4-20  Electrical step attenuator (20 GHz version)
APMS33/40G option PE4-40 Electrical step attenuator (33 & 40 GHz version)
APMSXXG option GPIB GPIB interface
APMSXXG option WE One year warranty extension (standard: 2 years)
  Page 15 – APMS Specification v1.61 June 2019                        AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
 APMSXXG option ReCal Recalibration with test data (recommended: 2 years interval)